 Integrated circuits, Transistor, Semiconductors Search and Datasheet PDF Download Site
Part Name
Description
	HOME  >>>  STP20NF06 Datasheet
STP20NF06   Datasheet
Match, Like
STP20NF06
  STP20NF06L
Start with
N/A
End
N/A
Included
N/A
Manufacturer
ALL
STMicroelectronics
VBsemi Electronics C...
Manufacturer
Part Name
Description
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STP20NF06_2004
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.06 Ω - 20A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NF06
N-channel 60V - 0.06Ω - 20A - TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II Power MOSFET
View
VBsemi Electronics Co.,Ltd
STP20NF06
N-Channel 60 V (D-S) MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NF06L
N-channel 60V - 0.06Ω- 20A - D2PAK/TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II Power MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STP20NF06
STMicroelectronics
STP20N06
N - CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE POWER MOS TRANSISTOR
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20N10
N - CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE POWER MOS TRANSISTOR
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20N20
N-CHANNEL 200V - 0.10Ω - 18A TO-220/TO-220FP/DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET™ II MOSFET
View
VBsemi Electronics Co.,Ltd
STP20NF06
N-Channel 60 V (D-S) MOSFET
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STP20NM60
N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NF20
N-channel 200 V, 0.10 Ω, 18 A DPAK, TO-220, TO-220FP low gate charge STripFET™ Power MOSFET
View
VBsemi Electronics Co.,Ltd
STP20N10L
N-Channel 100-V (D-S) MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NE06
N - CHANNEL 60V - 0.06 Ω - 20A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NF06
N-channel 60V - 0.06Ω - 20A - TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP20NM60
N-CHANNEL 600V - 0.26 OHM - 20A TO-247 MDMESH POWER MOSFET
View
1
2
3
4
5
한국어
日本語
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com  [ Privacy Policy ] [ Request Datasheet ] [ Contact Us ]